
cJsc ,MlcRo_cREDlT coMPANY "BAlLYK FlNАNсЕ"

STATEMENT оF ElNANclAL PoSlT|oN
FоRтнЕ PERloD ENDED DЕсЕмвЕR 31,2о24

DесбmЬоr 31, 2024 Sёрtgm bor З0, 2О24 оýсёm ber з1 , 2о2з
AssETsi

cash апd caSh eqU]valenlý

Propeiy, planl, eqUipment, iпtапgiЫе assetý апd RUД
F]папсiаl]пslrumепlý at fair value lhrough p.ofil or loss

TOTALASSETS

sHAREHoLDERS' EQUlTY ANo LlABlLlтlEsl

LlABlLlTlEs:

sHAREHoLDERs' EQU'TY:

ToTAL sHAREHoLDER,S ЕоUlгY A\D LlABlLlrlEs

з93 721
5 558 707

1,1в714
62 654
98 540

140 710
5 279 в52

128 570
70 694

101 659

388 490
4 зт5 5о7

73118
з7 791

6ý 802

62з2 336 ___эj?1!эL -_-!jщ

4 955 4о2
з2 964

274 556
5 263 002

4 5з5 672
з5109

235 673

3 973 661
з7 299

163 ý23
4 806 454 4174 4вз

700 000
269 зз4
969 зз4

700 000
215 0з1
9.15 031

250 000
517 225
76,7 225

6 2з2 336 5721 4в5 4 941 708

January 27 , 2О25
Bishkek, ihe Kygyz Republic

ол behalf of thэ мапаgеmопti

Ja|Uary 27 , 2о25
Bishkek, the KyEyz Replblic
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cJsc .MlcRo-cREDlT coMPA Y ,BAILYK F|NANoE,

ýTATEMENT oF рRоFlт oR foss ANDoTHER coMPREHENslvE lNcoME
fоR 12 MoNTHs oF 202a
liп t\oфnds al кчфй sопs)

rorth. p.nod олd.d Fortho porlod ond.d
s€Dt mь€l з0,2024

1з95443
(в1602з) (600 зr1)

NET NTEREST NCOME ВЕFОRЕ ACCRI]AL ОF ALLOWANCE
FOR lMPAlRMENT LOSSES ON lNTEREST BEARlNG ASSETS

Ассlца ofalowance fоrimраirmепl osýeý on inte..sl Ьёз п0

ntolaBt.xpвnБ€5 оп linan cial iпsilu mе nls at fail valuo
Noi 0oss)/oain on lоlбigп охсhапgе opeEt опý
Ассlчэlоl аllоwэпф lol mpa mentlosses оп по0 inl.Bзt

NET NoN _ |NTEREST (Loss) / lNcoME

PRoFlT вЕFоRЕ lNcoME тл

рRоFlт FоR тнЕ рЕRlоо

olhol фmрlеhепsiче iпфmе

TOTAL COMPREHENS]VE lNCOME

(2123)

(29 322,
(,1з 363)

(3зз650) {533 0ar)

(16526)

(602 064)

(з0,(37) (17900) _-------------_е9

Biýhkek Ие Kyrcyz Rёрчыiсk*..,,,.*



cJSc "MlcRo.cREDlT coMPANY "BAlLYK FlNАNсЕ"

STATEMENT ОF ТНЕ SHARES ОF PART|C|PANTS
FoR тнЕ PERloD ENDED DEcEMBER 31, 2024
(iп thausands ol Kyrgyz sоms)

The shагеý of participants in the shаге capital аrе distributed in the following огdеr as
of December з1, 2024:

Ms, сhiпаrа I!4oldazhanova

MlKRo KAP|TAL S,а.г.l,

Ms, Begimai zhumgalbekova
Mr, Arzymat Derbishaliev
Ms, zhypariza zholdosheva
Ms,chynal SUltanova

Ms. КапуmЬасhа Kudainazarova
Ms, Сhоlроп Kokumova

share
з5,03%

22,9аа/о

22,15%
8,65%
4,96%

2,в2%

2,00о/"

1,61о/о

January 27,2025
Bishkek, the Кугgуz Republic

Amount
245,210
160,860

155,050

60,550

34,720
18,340

14,000

11,27о

700,000 100,00%

JалUаry 27,2025
BiShkek, the Kyrgyz RepubIic

Мауа DtИчsUроча


